## 2007 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

## FILED Jan 11, 2007 8:00 am Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # L01000011264  1. Entity Name DBTG ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.			907 90130 008 ****50.00	
3274 WEST PEBBLE BEACH COURT 3274 WE	T PEBBLE BEACH COURT 3274 WEST PEBBLE BEACH COURT			
70	Address  SLOANE ST.  ot. #, etc.			
City & State City & S		01082007 Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (12/06)  Applied For	
ORLANDO, FL ORLA	NDO, FL	59-3731118	Not Applicable	
32827 ORANGE 32	827 CORANG		55.00 Additional Fee Required	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered A	gent Name	7. Name and Address of New F	Registered Agent	
DEELEY, THOMAS E JR.   <del>3274 WEST PEBBLE BEACH COUR</del> T   LECANTO, FL 34461		Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 9580 SLOANE ST		
		RLANDO	FL 33883 7	
The above named entire submits this statement for the purpose the obligations of profishered agent     SIGNATURE	THOMAS DE	registered agent, or both, in the State of Fig.	1.1.17	
Signature, typed or protect name of regulating opport and big is applicable	e. (NOTE: Registered Agent signet	ure required when reinstating)	DATE	
Filing Fee is \$50,00 Due by May 1, 2007			te check payable to a Department of State	
9. MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGE	RS 10.	ADDITIONS	/CHANGES	
NAME DEELEY, THOMAS E JR. STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP LECANTO, FL 34401	MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	9580 SLOANE ST. ORLANDO, FL 32827		
TITLE MGRM  NAME DEELEY, GAYLE  STREET ADDRESS 3274 WEST. PEBBLE BEACH CT.  CITY-ST-ZIP LECANTO, FL 34461	Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	9580 SLOANE ST. ORLANDO, EL 32827	☑ Change ☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Delete TITLE HAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		☐ Change ☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		Change Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		☐ Change ☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	Delete TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		☐ Change ☐ Addition	
Phereby certify that the information supplied with this filing doe indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signal limited liability company of the receiver or trustee empowered.	ture shall have the same legal effe to execute this report as required	ct as if made under oath; that I am a mana by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.	urther certify that the information ging member or manager of the	
SIGNATURE:	THOM AS E. STELL	OREPRESENTATIVE Date	(407) 851-0252 Daytome Phone #	